margaux

BRUNCH

APERITIF

Bellini

Prosecco Brut, Ruggeri

Brut Reserve, Taittinger, Champagne
Bloody Mary

Virgin Mary

£8

£6
£12
£8
£5.50

EGGS BENEDICT £11 EGGS FLORENTINE £10.50 EGGS ROYAL £12.50

OMELETTE
halloumi, heirloom tomato

SMOKED CHICKEN TARTINE
black olive toast, grilled pancetta stripes, sour cream

SALMON TARTINE
avocado, goat curd cream

MIXED SALAD WITH GRILLED GOAT CHEESE
GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO SALAD
NICOISE SALAD WITH SALMON

FRENCH TOAST
cinnamon ice cream

TEA

chamomile, mao feng green, peppermint, jasmine, english breakfast

COFFEE

espresso
latte
cappuccino

americano

JUICES/SOFT DRINKS

orange, apple
belvoir edelflower presse, organic lemonade, ginger beer

£11

£11.50

£12.50

£9

£10

£10

£9.50

£3.50

£2.50
£3.50
£3
£3

£3.50
£4

Our food is prepared in an environment where nuts and shellfish are present.
Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



