margaux

BRUNCH

APERITIF	
Bellini Prosecco Brut, Ruggeri Brut Reserve, Taittinger, Champagne	£8 £6 £12
Bloody Mary Virgin Mary	£8 £5.50
EGGS BENEDICT £11 EGGS FLORENTINE £10.50 EGGS ROYAL £12.50	
OMELETTE halloumi, heirloom tomato	£11
SMOKED CHICKEN TARTINE black olive toast, grilled pancetta stripes, sour cream	£11.50
SALMON TARTINE avocado, goat curd cream	£12.50
MIXED SALAD WITH GRILLED GOAT CHEESE	£9
GRILLED CHICKEN, AVOCADO SALAD	£10
NICOISE SALAD WITH SALMON	£10
FRENCH TOAST cinnamon ice cream	£9.50
TEA	
chamomile, mao feng green, peppermint, jasmine, english breakfast	£3.50
COFFEE	
espresso	£2.50
latte cappuccino	£3.50 £3
americano	£3
JUICES/SOFT DRINKS	
orange, apple	£3.50
belvoir edelflower presse, organic lemonade, ginger beer	£4